
AMW KITCHEN



  

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1260-1670mm 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01115SC B61011 x 1pc B08015 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 100 x 492 x 1760-2170 150mm 
B01120SC B61011 x 1pc B08020 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 145 x 492 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B01125SC B61011 x 1pc B08025 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 195 x 492 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B01130SC B61011 x 1pc B08030 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 245 x 492 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B01135SC B61011 x 1pc B08035 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 295 x 492 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B01140SC B61011 x 1pc B08040 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 345 x 492 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B01145SC B61011 x 1pc B08045 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 395 x 492 x 1760-2170 450mm 
B01150SC B61011 x 1pc B08050 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 445 x 492 x 1760-2170 500mm 
B01160SC B61011 x 1pc B08060 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 545 x 492 x 1760-2170 600mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01215SC B61012 x 1pc B08015 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 100 x 492 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B01220SC B61012 x 1pc B08020 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 145 x 492 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B01225SC B61012 x 1pc B08025 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 195 x 492 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B01230SC B61012 x 1pc B08030 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 245 x 492 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B01235SC B61012 x 1pc B08035 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 295 x 492 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B01240SC B61012 x 1pc B08040 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 345 x 492 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B01245SC B61012 x 1pc B08045 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 395 x 492 x 1560-1970 450mm 
B01250SC B61012 x 1pc B08050 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 445 x 492 x 1560-1970 500mm 
B01260SC B61012 x 1pc B08060 x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 545 x 492 x 1560-1970 600mm 

TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 90kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Chrome wire basket  
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WIRE BASKET for TALL UNIT  
• Steel with chrome plated 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015 100 x 461 x 110 150mm 
B08020 145 x 461 x 110 200mm 
B08025 195 x 461 x 110 250mm 
B08030 245 x 461 x 110 300mm 
B08035 295 x 461 x 110 350mm 
B08040 345 x 461 x 110 400mm 
B08045 395 x 461 x 110 450mm 
B08050 445 x 461 x 110 500mm 
B08060 545 x 461 x 110 600mm 

  

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1260-1670mm 

RUNNER SET for TALL UNIT 
• Steel with silver color coating 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Loading  
Capacity 

G02500SC 93 x 492 x 110 90kgs 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01315SC B61013 x 1pc B08015 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 100 x 492 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B01320SC B61013 x 1pc B08020 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 145 x 492 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B01325SC B61013 x 1pc B08025 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 195 x 492 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B01330SC B61013 x 1pc B08030 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 245 x 492 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B01335SC B61013 x 1pc B08035 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 295 x 492 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B01340SC B61013 x 1pc B08040 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 345 x 492 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B01345SC B61013 x 1pc B08045 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 395 x 492 x 1260-1670 450mm 
B01350SC B61013 x 1pc B08050 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 445 x 492 x 1260-1670 500mm 
B01360SC B61013 x 1pc B08060 x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 545 x 492 x 1260-1670 600mm 
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TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 90kgs  
• With soft-close function   
• White chipboard base basket 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 

B01115SB B61011 x 1pc B08015SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 100 x 492 x 1760-2170 150mm 

B01120SB B61011 x 1pc B08020SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 145 x 492 x 1760-2170 200mm 

B01125SB B61011 x 1pc B08025SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 195 x 492 x 1760-2170 250mm 

B01130SB B61011 x 1pc B08030SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 245 x 492 x 1760-2170 300mm 

B01135SB B61011 x 1pc B08035SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 295 x 492 x 1760-2170 350mm 

B01140SB B61011 x 1pc B08040SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 345 x 492 x 1760-2170 400mm 

B01145SB B61011 x 1pc B08045SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 395 x 492 x 1760-2170 450mm 

B01150SB B61011 x 1pc B08050SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 445 x 492 x 1760-2170 500mm 

B01160SB B61011 x 1pc B08060SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 545 x 492 x 1760-2170 600mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 

B01215SB B61012 x 1pc B08015SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 100 x 492 x 1560-1970 150mm 

B01220SB B61012 x 1pc B08020SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 145 x 492 x 1560-1970 200mm 

B01225SB B61012 x 1pc B08025SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 195 x 492 x 1560-1970 250mm 

B01230SB B61012 x 1pc B08030SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 245 x 492 x 1560-1970 300mm 

B01235SB B61012 x 1pc B08035SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 295 x 492 x 1560-1970 350mm 

B01240SB B61012 x 1pc B08040SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 345 x 492 x 1560-1970 400mm 

B01245SB B61012 x 1pc B08045SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 395 x 492 x 1560-1970 450mm 

B01250SB B61012 x 1pc B08050SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 445 x 492 x 1560-1970 500mm 

B01260SB B61012 x 1pc B08060SB x 5pcs G02500SC x 1set 545 x 492 x 1560-1970 600mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1260-1670mm 
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RUNNER SET for TALL UNIT 
• Steel with silver color coating 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Loading  
Capacity 

G02500SC 93 x 492 x 110 90kgs 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01315SB B61013 x 1pc B08015SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 100 x 492 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B01320SB B61013 x 1pc B08020SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 145 x 492 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B01325SB B61013 x 1pc B08025SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 195 x 492 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B01330SB B61013 x 1pc B08030SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 245 x 492 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B01335SB B61013 x 1pc B08035SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 295 x 492 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B01340SB B61013 x 1pc B08040SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 345 x 492 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B01345SB B61013 x 1pc B08045SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 395 x 492 x 1260-1670 450mm 
B01350SB B61013 x 1pc B08050SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 445 x 492 x 1260-1670 500mm 
B01360SB B61013 x 1pc B08060SB x 4pcs G02500SC x 1set 545 x 492 x 1260-1670 600mm 

WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for TALL UNIT 
• White chipboard base with chrome fence   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015SB 100 x 442 x 98 150mm 
B08020SB 145 x 442 x 98 200mm 
B08025SB 195 x 442 x 98 250mm 
B08030SB 245 x 442 x 98 300mm 
B08035SB 295 x 442 x 98 350mm 
B08040SB 345 x 442 x 98 400mm 
B08045SB 395 x 442 x 98 450mm 
B08050SB 445 x 442 x 98 500mm 
B08060SB 545 x 442 x 98 600mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1260-1670mm 
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TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 90kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Lava chipboard base basket   

 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01115LV B61011LV x 1pc B08015LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 100 x 492 x 1760-2170 150mm 
B01120LV B61011LV x 1pc B08020LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 145 x 492 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B01125LV B61011LV x 1pc B08025LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 195 x 492 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B01130LV B61011LV x 1pc B08030LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 245 x 492 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B01135LV B61011LV x 1pc B08035LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 295 x 492 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B01140LV B61011LV x 1pc B08040LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 345 x 492 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B01145LV B61011LV x 1pc B08045LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 395 x 492 x 1760-2170 450mm 
B01150LV B61011LV x 1pc B08050LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 445 x 492 x 1760-2170 500mm 
B01160LV B61011LV x 1pc B08060LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 545 x 492 x 1760-2170 600mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01215LV B61012LV x 1pc B08015LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 100 x 492 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B01220LV B61012LV x 1pc B08020LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 145 x 492 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B01225LV B61012LV x 1pc B08025LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 195 x 492 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B01230LV B61012LV x 1pc B08030LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 245 x 492 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B01235LV B61012LV x 1pc B08035LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 295 x 492 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B01240LV B61012LV x 1pc B08040LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 345 x 492 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B01245LV B61012LV x 1pc B08045LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 395 x 492 x 1560-1970 450mm 
B01250LV B61012LV x 1pc B08050LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 445 x 492 x 1560-1970 500mm 
B01260LV B61012LV x 1pc B08060LV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 545 x 492 x 1560-1970 600mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1260-1670mm 
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LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for TALL UNIT 
• Lava chipboard base with lava color fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015LV 100 x 442 x 98 150mm 
B08020LV 145 x 442 x 98 200mm 
B08025LV 195 x 442 x 98 250mm 
B08030LV 245 x 442 x 98 300mm 
B08035LV 295 x 442 x 98 350mm 
B08040LV 345 x 442 x 98 400mm 
B08045LV 395 x 442 x 98 450mm 
B08050LV 445 x 442 x 98 500mm 
B08060LV 545 x 442 x 98 600mm 

  

RUNNER SET for TALL UNIT 
• With soft-close function 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01315LV B61013LV x 1pc B08015LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 100 x 492 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B01320LV B61013LV x 1pc B08020LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 145 x 492 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B01325LV B61013LV x 1pc B08025LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 195 x 492 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B01330LV B61013LV x 1pc B08030LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 245 x 492 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B01335LV B61013LV x 1pc B08035LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 295 x 492 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B01340LV B61013LV x 1pc B08040LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 345 x 492 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B01345LV B61013LV x 1pc B08045LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 395 x 492 x 1260-1670 450mm 
B01350LV B61013LV x 1pc B08050LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 445 x 492 x 1260-1670 500mm 
B01360LV B61013LV x 1pc B08060LV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 545 x 492 x 1260-1670 600mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011LV 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012LV 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013LV 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1260-1670mm 
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Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material &Finish  Loading Capacity 

G02500LV 93 x 492 x 110 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 90kgs 
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TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 90kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Lava tray basket  

 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01115TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08015TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 100 x 492 x 1760-2170 150mm 
B01120TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08020TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 145 x 492 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B01125TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08025TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 195 x 492 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B01130TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08030TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 245 x 492 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B01135TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08035TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 295 x 492 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B01140TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08040TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 345 x 492 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B01145TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08045TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 395 x 492 x 1760-2170 450mm 
B01150TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08050TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 445 x 492 x 1760-2170 500mm 
B01160TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08060TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 545 x 492 x 1760-2170 600mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01215TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08015TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 100 x 492 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B01220TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08020TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 145 x 492 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B01225TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08025TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 195 x 492 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B01230TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08030TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 245 x 492 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B01235TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08035TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 295 x 492 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B01240TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08040TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 345 x 492 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B01245TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08045TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 395 x 492 x 1560-1970 450mm 
B01250TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08050TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 445 x 492 x 1560-1970 500mm 
B01260TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08060TLV x 5pcs G02500LV x 1set 545 x 492 x 1560-1970 600mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height 
1260-1670mm 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET for TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015TLV 100 x 419 x 80 150mm 
B08020TLV 145 x 419 x 80 200mm 
B08025TLV 195 x 419 x 80 250mm 
B08030TLV 245 x 419 x 80 300mm 
B08035TLV 295 x 419 x 80 350mm 
B08040TLV 345 x 419 x 80 400mm 
B08045TLV 395 x 419 x 80 450mm 
B08050TLV 445 x 419 x 80 500mm 
B08060TLV 545 x 419 x 80 600mm 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B01315TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08015TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 100 x 492 x 1260-1670 150mm 

B01320TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08020TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 145 x 492 x 1260-1670 200mm 

B01325TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08025TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 195 x 492 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B01330TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08030TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 245 x 492 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B01335TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08035TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 295 x 492 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B01340TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08040TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 345 x 492 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B01345TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08045TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 395 x 492 x 1260-1670 450mm 
B01350TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08050TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 445 x 492 x 1260-1670 500mm 
B01360TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08060TLV x 4pcs G02500LV x 1set 545 x 492 x 1260-1670 600mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011LV 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012LV 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013LV 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1260-1670mm 

RUNNER SET for TALL UNIT 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material &Finish  Loading Capacity 

G02500LV 93 x 492 x 110 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 90kgs 
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EXTRA BASKET HOLDER SET  

• Apply to the extension area of FRAME 
• Optional (set) 

BASKET HOLDER 
• Optional (2pcs/pair) 

   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  TA

LL  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

9 

Item No.  
Content Body Size  

(WxDxH) mm 
Color 

Metal Base Plastic Holder 
B61090 B61090L x 2pcs  B61011-70 x 2pcs 42 x 32 x 89 Gray color 
B61090MB B61090B x 2pcs B61011-70MB x 2pcs 42 x 32 x 89 Black color 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B61011-70 42 x 32 x 89       Plastic, gray color 
B61011-70MB 42 x 32 x 89       Plastic, black color 

METAL PEG 
• Available for most of our wire basket 
• Optional 
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(Dia. x L) mm 
Material & finish 

A04001 Ø 22 x 129 Steel w/ Chrome plated 



  

NON-SLIP ACRYLIC LINER 
• For TALL UNIT wire basket 
• Optional 

Item No.  Material & Finish  For Basket 

NAL8015 Acrylic B08015 
NAL8020 Acrylic B08020 
NAL8025 Acrylic B08025 
NAL8030 Acrylic B08030 
NAL8035 Acrylic B08035 
NAL8040 Acrylic B08040 
NAL8045 Acrylic B08045 
NAL8050 Acrylic B08050 
NAL8060 Acrylic B08060 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08115SC B61011 x 1pc B08015 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 100 x 512 x 1760-2170 150mm 
B08120SC B61011 x 1pc B08020 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 145 x 512 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B08125SC B61011 x 1pc B08025 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 195 x 512 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B08130SC B61011 x 1pc B08030 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 245 x 512 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B08135SC B61011 x 1pc B08035 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 295 x 512 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B08140SC B61011 x 1pc B08040 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 345 x 512 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B08145SC B61011 x 1pc B08045 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 395 x 512 x 1760-2170 450mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08215SC B61012 x 1pc B08015 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 100 x 512 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B08220SC B61012 x 1pc B08020 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 145 x 512 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B08225SC B61012 x 1pc B08025 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 195 x 512 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B08230SC B61012 x 1pc B08030 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 245 x 512 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B08235SC B61012 x 1pc B08035 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 295 x 512 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B08240SC B61012 x 1pc B08040 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 345 x 512 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B08245SC B61012 x 1pc B08045 x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 395 x 512 x 1560-1970 450mm 

EASY TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 80kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Chrome wire basket 
• Patent No. M375440 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1260-1670mm 

11 



WIRE BASKET for EASY TALL UNIT  
• Steel with chrome plated 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015 100 x 461 x 110 150mm 
B08020 145 x 461 x 110 200mm 
B08025 195 x 461 x 110 250mm 
B08030 245 x 461 x 110 300mm 
B08035 295 x 461 x 110 350mm 
B08040 345 x 461 x 110 400mm 
B08045 395 x 461 x 110 450mm 

  

RUNNER SET for EASY TALL UNIT 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08315SC B61013 x 1pc B08015 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 100 x 512 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B08320SC B61013 x 1pc B08020 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 145 x 512 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B08325SC B61013 x 1pc B08025 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 195 x 512 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B08330SC B61013 x 1pc B08030 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 245 x 512 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B08335SC B61013 x 1pc B08035 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 295 x 512 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B08340SC B61013 x 1pc B08040 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 345 x 512 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B08345SC B61013 x 1pc B08045 x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 395 x 512 x 1260-1670 450mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1260-1670mm 

12 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

Loading   
Capacity 

G02508SC 93 x 512 x 150 Steel w/ Silver color coating 80kgs 



  

   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  TA

LL  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

EASY TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 80kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 
• Patent No. M375440 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08115SB B61011 x 1pc B08015SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 100 x 512 x 1760-2170 150mm 
B08120SB B61011 x 1pc B08020SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 145 x 512 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B08125SB B61011 x 1pc B08025SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 195 x 512 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B08130SB B61011 x 1pc B08030SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 245 x 512 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B08135SB B61011 x 1pc B08035SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 295 x 512 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B08140SB B61011 x 1pc B08040SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 345 x 512 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B08145SB B61011 x 1pc B08045SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 395 x 512 x 1760-2170 450mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08215SB B61012 x 1pc B08015SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 100 x 512 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B08220SB B61012 x 1pc B08020SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 145 x 512 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B08225SB B61012 x 1pc B08025SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 195 x 512 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B08230SB B61012 x 1pc B08030SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 245 x 512 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B08235SB B61012 x 1pc B08035SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 295 x 512 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B08240SB B61012 x 1pc B08040SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 345 x 512 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B08245SB B61012 x 1pc B08045SB x 5pcs G02508SC x 1set 395 x 512 x 1560-1970 450mm 

13 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1260-1670mm 



WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for EASY TALL UNIT 
• White chipboard base with chrome fence   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015SB 100 x 442 x 98 150mm 
B08020SB 145 x 442 x 98 200mm 
B08025SB 195 x 442 x 98 250mm 
B08030SB 245 x 442 x 98 300mm 
B08035SB 295 x 442 x 98 350mm 
B08040SB 345 x 442 x 98 400mm 
B08045SB 395 x 442 x 98 450mm 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08315SB B61013 x 1pc B08015SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 100 x 512 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B08320SB B61013 x 1pc B08020SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 145 x 512 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B08325SB B61013 x 1pc B08025SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 195 x 512 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B08330SB B61013 x 1pc B08030SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 245 x 512 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B08335SB B61013 x 1pc B08035SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 295 x 512 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B08340SB B61013 x 1pc B08040SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 345 x 512 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B08345SB B61013 x 1pc B08045SB x 4pcs G02508SC x 1set 395 x 512 x 1260-1670 450mm 

14 

RUNNER SET for EASY TALL UNIT 
 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

Loading   
Capacity 

G02508SC 93 x 512 x 150 Steel w/ Silver color coating 80kgs 
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EASY TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 80kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 
• Patent No. M375440 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08115LV B61011LV x 1pc B08015LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 100 x 512 x 1760-2170 150mm 
B08120LV B61011LV x 1pc B08020LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 145 x 512 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B08125LV B61011LV x 1pc B08025LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 195 x 512 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B08130LV B61011LV x 1pc B08030LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 245 x 512 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B08135LV B61011LV x 1pc B08035LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 295 x 512 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B08140LV B61011LV x 1pc B08040LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 345 x 512 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B08145LV B61011LV x 1pc B08045LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 395 x 512 x 1760-2170 450mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08215LV B61012LV x 1pc B08015LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 100 x 512 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B08220LV B61012LV x 1pc B08020LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 145 x 512 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B08225LV B61012LV x 1pc B08025LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 195 x 512 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B08230LV B61012LV x 1pc B08030LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 245 x 512 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B08235LV B61012LV x 1pc B08035LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 295 x 512 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B08240LV B61012LV x 1pc B08040LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 345 x 512 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B08245LV B61012LV x 1pc B08045LV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 395 x 512 x 1560-1970 450mm 

15 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1260-1670mm 



LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for EASY TALL UNIT 
• Lava chipboard base with lava color fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015LV 100 x 442 x 98 150mm 
B08020LV 145 x 442 x 98 200mm 
B08025LV 195 x 442 x 98 250mm 
B08030LV 245 x 442 x 98 300mm 
B08035LV 295 x 442 x 98 350mm 
B08040LV 345 x 442 x 98 400mm 
B08045LV 395 x 442 x 98 450mm 
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 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08315LV B61013LV x 1pc B08015LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 100 x 512 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B08320LV B61013LV x 1pc B08020LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 145 x 512 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B08325LV B61013LV x 1pc B08025LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 195 x 512 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B08330LV B61013LV x 1pc B08030LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 245 x 512 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B08335LV B61013LV x 1pc B08035LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 295 x 512 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B08340LV B61013LV x 1pc B08040LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 345 x 512 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B08345LV B61013LV x 1pc B08045LV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 395 x 512 x 1260-1670 450mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011LV 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012LV 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013LV 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1260-1670mm 

  

RUNNER SET for EASY TALL UNIT 
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Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

Loading  
Capacity 

G02508LV 93 x 512 x 150 Steel w/ Lava color coating 80kgs 
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EASY TALL UNIT 
• Loading capacity 80kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 
• Patent No. M375440 
 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1760-2170mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 

B08115TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08015TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 100 x 512 x 1760-2170 150mm 

B08120TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08020TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 145 x 512 x 1760-2170 200mm 
B08125TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08025TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 195 x 512 x 1760-2170 250mm 
B08130TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08030TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 245 x 512 x 1760-2170 300mm 
B08135TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08035TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 295 x 512 x 1760-2170 350mm 
B08140TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08040TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 345 x 512 x 1760-2170 400mm 
B08145TLV B61011LV x 1pc B08045TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 395 x 512 x 1760-2170 450mm 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1560-1970mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08215TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08015TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 100 x 512 x 1560-1970 150mm 
B08220TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08020TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 145 x 512 x 1560-1970 200mm 
B08225TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08025TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 195 x 512 x 1560-1970 250mm 
B08230TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08030TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 245 x 512 x 1560-1970 300mm 
B08235TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08035TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 295 x 512 x 1560-1970 350mm 
B08240TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08040TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 345 x 512 x 1560-1970 400mm 
B08245TLV B61012LV x 1pc B08060TLV x 5pcs G02508LV x 1set 395 x 512 x 1560-1970 450mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1760-2170mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1560-1970mm 

Interior Cabinet Height  
1260-1670mm 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET for EASY TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015TLV 100 x 419 x 80 150mm 
B08020TLV 145 x 419 x 80 200mm 
B08025TLV 195 x 419 x 80 250mm 
B08030TLV 245 x 419 x 80 300mm 
B08035TLV 295 x 419 x 80 350mm 
B08040TLV 345 x 419 x 80 400mm 
B08045TLV 395 x 419 x 80 450mm 

   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  TA

LL  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

 Interior Cabinet Height 1260-1670mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket Runner 
B08315TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08015TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 100 x 512 x 1260-1670 150mm 
B08320TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08020TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 145 x 512 x 1260-1670 200mm 
B08325TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08025TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 195 x 512 x 1260-1670 250mm 
B08330TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08030TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 245 x 512 x 1260-1670 300mm 
B08335TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08035TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 295 x 512 x 1260-1670 350mm 
B08340TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08040TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 345 x 512 x 1260-1670 400mm 
B08345TLV B61013LV x 1pc B08060TLV x 4pcs G02508LV x 1set 395 x 512 x 1260-1670 450mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish  

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B61011LV 100-545 x 475 x 1640-2050 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1760-2170mm 
B61012LV 100-545 x 475 x 1440-1850 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1560-1970mm 
B61013LV 100-545 x 475 x 1140-1550 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 1260-1670mm 
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RUNNER SET for EASY TALL UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

Loading  
Capacity 

G02508LV 93 x 512 x 150 Steel w/ Lava color coating 80kgs 



   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  TA

LL  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

19 

  

EXTRA BASKET HOLDER SET  

• Apply to the extension area of FRAME 
• Optional (set) 

BASKET HOLDER 
• Optional (2pcs/pair) 

Item No.  
Content Body Size  

(WxDxH) mm 
Color 

Metal Base Plastic Holder 
B61090 B61090L x 2pcs  B61011-70 x 2pcs 42 x 32 x 89 Gray color 
B61090MB B61090B x 2pcs B61011-70MB x 2pcs 42 x 32 x 89 Black color 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B61011-70 42 x 32 x 89       Plastic, gray color 
B61011-70MB 42 x 32 x 89       Plastic, black color 

METAL PEG 
• Available for most of our wire basket 
• Optional 
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(Dia. x L) mm 
Material & finish 

A04001 Ø 22 x 129 Steel w/ Chrome plated 
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NON-SLIP ACRYLIC LINER 
• For EASY TALL UNIT wire basket 
• Optional 

Item No.  Material & Finish  For Basket 

NAL8015 Acrylic B08015 
NAL8020 Acrylic B08020 
NAL8025 Acrylic B08025 
NAL8030 Acrylic B08030 
NAL8035 Acrylic B08035 
NAL8040 Acrylic B08040 
NAL8045 Acrylic B08045 
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"FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1840-1970mm 

• Loading capacity: 60kgs 
• Universal for right & left handed door 
• With soft-close function  
• Chrome wire basket 
• Patent No. M318956 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size (W x D x H) mm For External  

Cabinet Width Material & Finish (Basket) 
B09845SC B65004SC-450 x 1set 

B05170 x 6pcs  
B05180 x 6pcs  
B05190 x 6pcs 

     410 x 525 x 1840-1970 450mm 
     Steel w/ Chrome 
     Steel w/ Chrome 
     Steel w/ Chrome 

"FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1260-1390mm 

• Loading capacity: 60kgs 
• Universal for right & left handed door 
• With soft-close function  
• Chrome wire basket 
• Patent No. M318956 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size (W x D x H) mm For External  

Cabinet Width Material & Finish (Basket) 
B09645SC B65002SC-450 x 1set 

B05170 x 4pcs  
B05180 x 4pcs  
B05190 x 4pcs 

     410 x 525 x 1260-1390 450mm 
     Steel w/ Chrome 
     Steel w/ Chrome 
     Steel w/ Chrome 

21 
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WIRE BASKET for "FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05170 287 x 80 x 75  Steel w/ Chrome     Door Basket 
B05180 328 x 130 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome     Middle Basket 
B05190 328 x 280 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome     Inner Basket 

B05170 B05190 B05180 

FRAME for "FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal 
Cabinet Height 

B65002SC-450 410 x 520 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 1260-1390mm 
B65004SC-450 410 x 520 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 1840-1970mm 

22 
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"FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1840-1970mm 

• Loading capacity: 60kgs 
• Universal for right & left handed door 
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 
• Patent No. M318956 

"FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1260-1390mm 

• Loading capacity: 60kgs 
• Universal for right & left handed door 
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 
• Patent No. M318956 

23 

Item No.  
Content Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

 (Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame   Basket 
B09845TLV B65004LV-450 x 1set B05170TLV x 6pcs  

B05180TLV x 6pcs  
B05190TLV x 6pcs 

410 x 525 x 1840-1970 Lava tray basket  450mm 
Lava tray basket  
Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

 (Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame   Basket 
B09645TLV B65002LV-450 x 1set B05170TLV x 4pcs  

B05180TLV x 4pcs  
B05190TLV x 4pcs 

410 x 525 x 1260-1390 Lava tray basket  450mm 
Lava tray basket  
Lava tray basket 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET for "FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05170TLV 281 x 80 x 80 Lava tray basket  Door Basket 
B05180TLV 321 x 131 x 80 Lava tray basket  Middle Basket 
B05190TLV 321 x 282 x 80 Lava tray basket  Inner Basket 

B05170TLV B05180TLV 
B05190TLV 

  

FRAME for "FOUNDER" LARDER UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal 
Cabinet Height 

B65002LV-450 410 x 520 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 1260-1390mm 
B65004LV-450 410 x 520 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 1840-1970mm 

24 
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UNIQUE LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1840 -1970mm   

• Loading capacity: 100kgs 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size (W x D x H) mm For External  

Cabinet Width Material & Finish (Basket) 
B05700 B65007 x 1set 

B05170 x 14pcs 
B05110 x 28pcs 

     778 x 520 x 1840-1970 900mm 
     Steel w/ Chrome 
     Steel w/ Chrome 

UNIQUE LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1260 -1390mm   

• Loading capacity: 100kgs 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size (W x D x H) mm For External  

Cabinet Width Material & Finish (Basket) 
B05500 B65005 x 1set 

B05170 x 10pcs 
B05110 x 20pcs 

     778 x 520 x 1260-1390 900mm 
     Steel w/ Chrome 
     Steel w/ Chrome 

25 
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WIRE BASKET for UNIQUE LARDER UNIT   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05110 365 x 205 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Inner Basket 
B05170 287 x 80 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome Door Basket 

B05110 B05170 

  

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for UNIQUE LARDER UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B65005 778 x 520 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 1260-1390mm 
B65007 778 x 520 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 1840-1970mm 

B65007 B65005 

B05170 
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UNIQUE LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1840 -1970mm   

• Loading capacity: 100kgs 
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size (W x D x H) mm For External  

Cabinet Width Material & Finish (Basket) 
B05700TLV B65007LV x 1set 

B05170TLV x 14pcs 
B05110TLV x 28pcs 

     778 x 520 x 1840-1970 900mm 
     Lava tray basket 
     Lava tray basket 

UNIQUE LARDER UNIT,  
interior cabinet height 1260 -1390mm   

• Loading capacity: 100kgs 
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size (W x D x H) mm For External  

Cabinet Width Material & Finish (Basket) 
B05500TLV B65005LV x 1set 

B05170TLV x 10pcs 
B05110TLV x 20pcs 

       778 x 520 x 1260-1390 900mm 
       Lava tray basket 
       Lava tray basket 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET for UNIQUE LARDER UNIT   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05110TLV 359 x 197 x 80 Lava tray basket  Inner Basket 
B05170TLV 281 x 80 x 80 Lava tray basket  Door Basket 

B05170TLV 

B05110TLV 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for UNIQUE LARDER UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B65005LV 778 x 520 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating  1260-1390mm 
B65007LV 778 x 520 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating  1840-1970mm 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width (Frame, Basket) 
B05845SC B65008SC-450 x 1set,  

B05245 x 6pcs, B05145 x 6pcs 
410 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

B05850SC B65008SC-500 x 1set,  
B05250 x 6pcs, B05150 x 6pcs 

460 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

B05860SC B65008SC-600 x 1set,  
B05260 x 6pcs, B05160 x 6pcs 

560 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1840-1970mm 

• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function   
• Chrome wire basket 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1390mm 

• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function   
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width (Frame, Basket) 
B05645SC B65006SC-450 x 1set,  

B05245 x 4pcs, B05145 x 4pcs 
410 x 500 x 1260-1390 

 
Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

B05650SC B65006SC-500 x 1set,  
B05250 x 4pcs, B05150 x 4pcs 

460 x 500 x 1260-1390 
 

Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

B05660SC B65006SC-600 x 1set,  
B05260 x 4pcs, B05160 x 4pcs 

560 x 500 x 1260-1390 
 

Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
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WIRE BASKET for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05145     364 x 350 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Inner Basket 
B05245     286 x 80 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome Door Basket 
B05150     414 x 350 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Inner Basket 
B05250     336 x 80 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome Door Basket 
B05160     514 x 350 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Inner Basket 
B05260     436 x 80 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome Door Basket 
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B05245 / B05250 / B05260 B05145 / B05150 / B05160 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B65006SC-450 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65006SC-500 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65006SC-600 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 
B65008SC-450 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65008SC-500 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65008SC-600 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 

B65008SC-450 / 500 / 600 B65006SC-450 / 500 / 600 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Door Basket Inner Basket 
B05845SB B65008SC-450 x 1set B05245SB x 6pcs B05145SB x 6pcs 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 450mm 
B05850SB B65008SC-500 x 1set B05250SB x 6pcs B05150SB x 6pcs 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 500mm 
B05860SB B65008SC-600 x 1set B05260SB x 6pcs B05160SB x 6pcs 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1840-1970mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Door Basket Inner Basket 
B05645SB B65006SC-450 x 1set B05245SB x 4pcs B05145SB x 4pcs 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 450mm 
B05650SB B65006SC-500 x 1set B05250SB x 4pcs B05150SB x 4pcs 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 500mm 
B05660SB B65006SC-600 x 1set B05260SB x 4pcs B05160SB x 4pcs 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1390mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• White chipboard base basket 
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WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05145SB 364 x 275 x 85 

White chipboard base 
with chrome fence 

Inner Basket 

B05245SB 286 x 110 x 85 Door Basket 

B05150SB 414 x 275 x 85 Inner Basket 
B05250SB 336 x 110 x 85 Door Basket 
B05160SB 514 x 275 x 85 Inner Basket 
B05260SB 436 x 110 x 85 Door Basket 
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B05245SB / B05250SB / B05260SB B05145SB / B05150SB / B05160SB 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B65006SC-450 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65006SC-500 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65006SC-600 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 
B65008SC-450 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65008SC-500 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65008SC-600 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 

B65008SC-450 / 500 / 600 B65006SC-450 / 500 / 600 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Door Basket  Inner Basket 
B05845LV B65008LV-450 x 1set B05245LV x 6pcs B05145LV x 6pcs 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 450mm 
B05850LV B65008LV-500 x 1set B05250LV x 6pcs B05150LV x 6pcs 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 500mm 
B05860LV B65008LV-600 x 1set B05260LV x 6pcs B05160LV x 6pcs 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1840-1970mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Lava chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Door Basket  Inner Basket 
B05645LV B65006LV-450 x 1set B05245LV x 4pcs B05145LV x 4pcs 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 450mm 
B05650LV B65006LV-500 x 1set B05250LV x 4pcs B05150LV x 4pcs 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 500mm 
B05660LV B65006LV-600 x 1set B05260LV x 4pcs B05160LV x 4pcs 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1390mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Lava chipboard base basket 
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B05245LV / B05250LV / B05260LV B05145LV / B05150LV / B05160LV 

  

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B65006LV-450 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65006LV-500 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65006LV-600 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 
B65008LV-450 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65008LV-500 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65008LV-600 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 

B65008LV-450 / 500 / 600 B65006LV-450 / 500 / 600 
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LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05145LV 364 x 275 x 85 

Lava chipboard base  
with lava color fence 

Inner Basket 

B05245LV 286 x 110 x 85 Door Basket 

B05150LV 414 x 275 x 85 Inner Basket 
B05250LV 336 x 110 x 85 Door Basket 
B05160LV 514 x 275 x 85 Inner Basket 
B05260LV 436 x 110 x 85 Door Basket 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Door Basket  Inner Basket 
B05845TLV B65008LV-450 x 1set B05245TLV x 6pcs B05145TLV x 6pcs 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 450mm 
B05850TLV B65008LV-500 x 1set B05250TLV x 6pcs B05150TLV x 6pcs 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 500mm 
B05860TLV B65008LV-600 x 1set B05260TLV x 6pcs B05160TLV x 6pcs 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1840-1970mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Door Basket  Inner Basket 
B05645TLV B65006LV-450 x 1set B05245TLV x 4pcs B05145TLV x 4pcs 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 450mm 
B05650TLV B65006LV-500 x 1set B05250TLV x 4pcs B05150TLV x 4pcs 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 500mm 
B05660TLV B65006LV-600 x 1set B05260TLV x 4pcs B05160TLV x 4pcs 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 600mm 

DELUXE PANTRY UNIT, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1390mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs  
• With soft-close function 
• Lava tray basket 
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B05145TLV / B05150TLV / B05160TLV B05245TLV / B05250TLV / B05260TLV 

LAVA TRAY BASKET for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT  

Item No.  
Body Size 
W x D x H 

(mm) 
Material & Finish Position 

B05145TLV 359 x 275 x 75 Lava tray basket  Inner Basket 
B05245TLV 281 x 110 x 85 Lava tray basket  Door Basket 
B05150TLV 409 x 275 x 75 Lava tray basket  Inner Basket 
B05250TLV 331 x 110 x 85 Lava tray basket  Door Basket 
B05160TLV 509 x 275 x 75 Lava tray basket  Inner Basket 
B05260TLV 431 x 110 x 85 Lava tray basket  Door Basket 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for DELUXE PANTRY UNIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B65006LV-450 410 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65006LV-500 460 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65006LV-600 560 x 500 x 1260-1390 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 
B65008LV-450 410 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65008LV-500 460 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65008LV-600 560 x 500 x 1840-1970 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 

B65008LV-450 / 500 / 600 B65006LV-450 / 500 / 600 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05730SC B65017SC-300 x 1set B05330L x 5pcs 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Chrome  300mm 
B05740SC B65017SC-400 x 1set B05340L x 5pcs 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Chrome  400mm 
B05745SC B65017SC-450 x 1set B05345L x 5pcs 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Chrome  450mm 
B05750SC B65017SC-500 x 1set B05350L x 5pcs  434 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Chrome  500mm 
B05760SC B65017SC-600 x 1set B05360L x 5pcs 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Chrome  600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER,  
interior cabinet height 1840-2040mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05430SC B65014SC-300 x 1set   B05330L x 4pcs 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Chrome  300mm 
B05440SC B65014SC-400 x 1set   B05340L x 4pcs 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Chrome  400mm 
B05445SC B65014SC-450 x 1set   B05345L x 4pcs 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Chrome  450mm 
B05450SC B65014SC-500 x 1set   B05350L x 4pcs  434 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Chrome  500mm 
B05460SC B65014SC-600 x 1set   B05360L x 4pcs 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Chrome  600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1460mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• Chrome wire basket 
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WIRE BASKET for EASY OUT LARDER  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width  

B05330L 214 x 430 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B05340L 314 x 430 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 
B05345L 364 x 430 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
B05350L 414 x 430 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 
B05360L 514 x 430 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
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ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY OUT LARDER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Width 

B65014SC-300 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 300mm 
B65014SC-400 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 400mm 
B65014SC-450 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65014SC-500 434 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65014SC-600 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 
B65017SC-300 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 300mm 
B65017SC-400 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 400mm 
B65017SC-450 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65017SC-500 434 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65017SC-600 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 

B65017SC- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 

B65014SC- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05730SB B65017SC-300 x 1set B05330SB x 5pcs 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 

   White chipboard    
   base with chrome   
   fence 

300mm 
B05740SB B65017SC-400 x 1set B05340SB x 5pcs 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 400mm 
B05745SB B65017SC-450 x 1set B05345SB x 5pcs 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 450mm 
B05750SB B65017SC-500 x 1set B05350SB x 5pcs  434 x 495 x 1840-2040 500mm 
B05760SB B65017SC-600 x 1set B05360SB x 5pcs 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 600mm 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05430SB B65014SC-300 x 1set   B05330SB x 4pcs 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 

   White chipboard    
   base with chrome  
   fence 

300mm 
B05440SB B65014SC-400 x 1set   B05340SB x 4pcs 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 400mm 
B05445SB B65014SC-450 x 1set   B05345SB x 4pcs 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 450mm 
B05450SB B65014SC-500 x 1set   B05350SB x 4pcs  434 x 495 x 1260-1460 500mm 
B05460SB B65014SC-600 x 1set   B05360SB x 4pcs 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1840-2040mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• White chipboard base basket 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1460mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• White chipboard base basket 
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WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for EASY OUT LARDER   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width  

B05330SB 214 x 340 x 85  White chipboard base with chrome fence 300mm 
B05340SB 314 x 340 x 85  White chipboard base with chrome fence 400mm 
B05345SB 364 x 340 x 85  White chipboard base with chrome fence 450mm 
B05350SB 414 x 340 x 85  White chipboard base with chrome fence 500mm 
B05360SB 514 x 340 x 85  White chipboard base with chrome fence 600mm 
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B65017SC- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 

B65014SC- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 

40 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY OUT LARDER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Width 

B65014SC-300 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 300mm 
B65014SC-400 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 400mm 
B65014SC-450 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65014SC-500 434 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65014SC-600 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 
B65017SC-300 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 300mm 
B65017SC-400 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 400mm 
B65017SC-450 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 450mm 
B65017SC-500 434 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 500mm 
B65017SC-600 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Silver color coating 600mm 
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Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05730LV B65017LV-300 x 1set  B05330LV x 5pcs 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 

 Lava chipboard base   
 with lava color fence 

300mm 
B05740LV B65017LV-400 x 1set B05340LV x 5pcs 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 400mm 
B05745LV B65017LV-450 x 1set B05345LV x 5pcs 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 450mm 
B05750LV B65017LV-500 x 1set B05350LV x 5pcs  434 x 495 x 1840-2040 500mm 
B05760LV B65017LV-600 x 1set B05360LV x 5pcs 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1840-2040mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• Lava chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05430LV B65014LV-300 x 1set   B05330LV x 4pcs 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 

 Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence 

300mm 
B05440LV B65014LV-400 x 1set   B05340LV x 4pcs 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 400mm 
B05445LV B65014LV-450 x 1set   B05345LV x 4pcs 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 450mm 
B05450LV B65014LV-500 x 1set   B05350LV x 4pcs  434 x 495 x 1260-1460 500mm 
B05460LV B65014LV-600 x 1set   B05360LV x 4pcs 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1460mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• Lava chipboard base basket 
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LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET for EASY OUT LARDER   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width  

B05330LV 214 x 340 x 85  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 300mm 
B05340LV 314 x 340 x 85  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 400mm 
B05345LV 364 x 340 x 85  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 450mm 
B05350LV 414 x 340 x 85  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 500mm 
B05360LV 514 x 340 x 85  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 600mm 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY OUT LARDER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Width 

B65014LV-300 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 300mm 
B65014LV-400 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 400mm 
B65014LV-450 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65014LV-500 434 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65014LV-600 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 
B65017LV-300 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 300mm 
B65017LV-400 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 400mm 
B65017LV-450 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65017LV-500 434 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65017LV-600 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 

B65017LV- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 

B65014LV- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 

42 



  

   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  TA

LL  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05730TLV B65017LV-300 x 1set  B05330TLV x 5pcs 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 Lava tray basket 300mm 
B05740TLV B65017LV-400 x 1set B05340TLV x 5pcs 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 Lava tray basket 400mm 
B05745TLV B65017LV-450 x 1set B05345TLV x 5pcs 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 Lava tray basket 450mm 
B05750TLV B65017LV-500 x 1set B05350TLV x 5pcs  434 x 495 x 1840-2040 Lava tray basket 500mm 
B05760TLV B65017LV-600 x 1set B05360TLV x 5pcs 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 Lava tray basket 600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1840-2040mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame Basket 

B05430TLV B65014LV-300 x 1set   B05330TLV x 4pcs 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 Lava tray basket 300mm 
B05440TLV B65014LV-400 x 1set   B05340TLV x 4pcs 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 Lava tray basket 400mm 
B05445TLV B65014LV-450 x 1set   B05345TLV x 4pcs 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 Lava tray basket 450mm 
B05450TLV B65014LV-500 x 1set   B05350TLV x 4pcs  434 x 495 x 1260-1460 Lava tray basket 500mm 
B05460TLV B65014LV-600 x 1set   B05360TLV x 4pcs 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 Lava tray basket 600mm 

EASY OUT LARDER, 
interior cabinet height 1260-1460mm 
• Loading capacity 60kgs 
• Universal left and right 
• With soft-close function   
• Lava tray basket 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET for EASY OUT LARDER   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish 

For External  
Cabinet Width  

B05330TLV 209 x 391 x 80 Lava tray basket 300mm 

B05340TLV 309 x 391 x 80 Lava tray basket 400mm 

B05345TLV 359 x 391 x 80 Lava tray basket 450mm 

B05350TLV 409 x 391 x 80 Lava tray basket 500mm 

B05360TLV 509 x 391 x 80 Lava tray basket 600mm 

B65017LV- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 

B65014LV- 
300/ 400/ 450/ 500/ 600 
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ADJUSTABLE FRAME for EASY OUT LARDER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Width 

B65014LV-300 234 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 300mm 
B65014LV-400 334 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 400mm 
B65014LV-450 384 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65014LV-500 434 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65014LV-600 534 x 495 x 1260-1460 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 
B65017LV-300 234 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 300mm 
B65017LV-400 334 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 400mm 
B65017LV-450 384 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 450mm 
B65017LV-500 434 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 500mm 
B65017LV-600 534 x 495 x 1840-2040 Steel w/ Lava color coating 600mm 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04040 A04040L x 1pc  G02471 x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04045 A04045L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04050 A04050L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04060 A04060L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04070 A04070L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04080 A04080L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04090 A04090L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04100 A04100L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

A04040SC A04040L x 1pc  G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04045SC A04045L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04050SC A04050L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04060SC A04060L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04070SC A04070L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04080SC A04080L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04090SC A04090L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04100SC A04100L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

DRAWER A  
• Height 150mm  
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04240 A04240L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04245 A04245L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04250 A04250L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04260 A04260L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04270 A04270L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04280 A04280L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04290 A04290L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
A04300 A04300L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

A04240SC A04240L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04245SC A04245L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04250SC A04250L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04260SC A04260L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04270SC A04270L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04280SC A04280L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04290SC A04290L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04300SC A04300L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

DRAWER A  
• Height 215mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire basket 
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DRAWER A  
• Height 150mm 
• With door mounted bracket G01135 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  
Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04040D A04040L x 1pc    G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 360-368 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04045D A04045L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 410-418 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04050D A04050L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04060D A04060L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04070D A04070L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04080D A04080L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04090D A04090L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04100D A04100L x 1pc   G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

A04040DSC A04040L x 1pc    G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 360-368 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04045DSC A04045L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 410-418 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04050DSC A04050L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04060DSC A04060L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04070DSC A04070L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04080DSC A04080L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04090DSC A04090L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04100DSC A04100L x 1pc   G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  
Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04240D A04240L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 360-368 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04245D A04245L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 410-418 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04250D A04250L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04260D A04260L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04270D A04270L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04280D A04280L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04290D A04290L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04300D A04300L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

A04240DSC A04240L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 360-368 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04245DSC A04245L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 410-418 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04250DSC A04250L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04260DSC A04260L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04270DSC A04270L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04280DSC A04280L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04290DSC A04290L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04300DSC A04300L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 470 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

DRAWER A  
• Height 215mm 
• With door mounted bracket G01135  
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 
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DRAWER SB  
• Height 155mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04040SB A04040SBL x 1pc  G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 465 x 155 

  White chipboard base    

  with chrome fence 

400mm 

A04045SB A04045SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 465 x 155 450mm 

A04050SB A04050SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 465 x 155 500mm 

A04060SB A04060SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 465 x 155 600mm 

A04070SB A04070SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 465 x 155 700mm 

A04080SB A04080SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 465 x 155 800mm 

A04090SB A04090SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 465 x 155 900mm 

A04100SB A04100SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 465 x 155 1000mm 

DRAWER SB  
• Height 220mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04240SB A04240SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 465 x 220 

 White chipboard base    

  with chrome fence 

400mm 

A04245SB A04245SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 465 x 220 450mm 

A04250SB A04250SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 465 x 220 500mm 

A04260SB A04260SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 465 x 220 600mm 

A04270SB A04270SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 465 x 220 700mm 

A04280SB A04280SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 465 x 220 800mm 

A04290SB A04290SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 465 x 220 900mm 

A04300SB A04300SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 465 x 220 1000mm 
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DRAWER SB  
• Height 155mm 
• With door mounted bracket G01135 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base in chrome fence basket  

DRAWER SB  
• Height 220mm 
• With door mounted bracket G01135 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base in chrome fence basket  

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04040DSB A04040SBL x 1pc  G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 360-368 x 477 x 155 400mm 

A04045DSB A04045SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 410-418 x 477 x 155 450mm 

A04050DSB A04050SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 477 x 155 500mm 

A04060DSB A04060SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 477 x 155 600mm 

A04070DSB A04070SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 477 x 155 700mm 

A04080DSB A04080SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 477 x 155 800mm 

A04090DSB A04090SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 477 x 155 900mm 

A04100DSB A04100SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 477 x 155 1000mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04240DSB A04240SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 360-368 x 477 x 220 400mm 

A04245DSB A04245SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 410-418 x 477 x 220 450mm 

A04250DSB A04250SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 477 x 220 500mm 

A04260DSB A04260SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 477 x 220 600mm 

A04270DSB A04270SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 477 x 220 700mm 

A04280DSB A04280SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 477 x 220 800mm 

A04290DSB A04290SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 477 x 220 900mm 

A04300DSB A04300SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 477 x 220 1000mm 
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DRAWER LV  
• Height 155mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 

DRAWER LV  
• Height 220mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04040LV A04040LVL x 1pc  G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 465 x 155 

Lava chipboard base 

with lava color fence 

400mm 

A04045LV A04045LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 465 x 155 450mm 

A04050LV A04050LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 465 x 155 500mm 

A04060LV A04060LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 465 x 155 600mm 

A04070LV A04070LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 465 x 155 700mm 

A04080LV A04080LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 465 x 155 800mm 

A04090LV A04090LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 465 x 155 900mm 

A04100LV A04100LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 465 x 155 1000mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04240LV A04240LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 465 x 220 

Lava chipboard base 

with lava color fence 

400mm 

A04245LV A04245LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 465 x 220 450mm 

A04250LV A04250LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 465 x 220 500mm 

A04260LV A04260LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 465 x 220 600mm 

A04270LV A04270LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 465 x 220 700mm 

A04280LV A04280LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 465 x 220 800mm 

A04290LV A04290LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 465 x 220 900mm 

A04300LV A04300LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 465 x 220 1000mm 
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DRAWER LV  
• Height 155mm 
• With black door mounted bracket G01135B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base in lava fence basket  

DRAWER LV  
• Height 220mm 
• With black door mounted bracket G01135B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base in lava fence basket  

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04040DLV A04040LVL x 1pc  G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 360-368 x 477 x 155 400mm 

A04045DLV A04045LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 410-418 x 477 x 155 450mm 

A04050DLV A04050LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 460-468 x 477 x 155 500mm 

A04060DLV A04060LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 560-568 x 477 x 155 600mm 

A04070DLV A04070LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 660-668 x 477 x 155 700mm 

A04080DLV A04080LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 760-768 x 477 x 155 800mm 

A04090DLV A04090LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 860-868 x 477 x 155 900mm 

A04100DLV A04100LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 960-968 x 477 x 155 1000mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04240DLV A04240LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 360-368 x 477 x 220 400mm 

A04245DLV A04245LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 410-418 x 477 x 220 450mm 

A04250DLV A04250LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 460-468 x 477 x 220 500mm 

A04260DLV A04260LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 560-568 x 477 x 220 600mm 

A04270DLV A04270LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 660-668 x 477 x 220 700mm 

A04280DLV A04280LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 760-768 x 477 x 220 800mm 

A04290DLV A04290LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 860-868 x 477 x 220 900mm 

A04300DLV A04300LVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 960-968 x 477 x 220 1000mm 
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DRAWER TLV  
• Height 138mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 

DRAWER TLV  
• Height 207mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04040TLV A04040TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  400mm 

A04045TLV A04045TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  450mm 

A04050TLV A04050TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  500mm 

A04060TLV A04060TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  600mm 

A04070TLV A04070TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  700mm 

A04080TLV A04080TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  800mm 

A04090TLV A04090TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  900mm 

A04100TLV A04100TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 472 x 138 Lava tray basket  1000mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04240TLV A04240TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  400mm 

A04245TLV A04245TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  450mm 

A04250TLV A04250TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  500mm 

A04260TLV A04260TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  600mm 

A04270TLV A04270TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  700mm 

A04280TLV A04280TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  800mm 

A04290TLV A04290TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  900mm 

A04300TLV A04300TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 472 x 207 Lava tray basket  1000mm 
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DRAWER TLV  
• Height 148mm 
• With black door mounted bracket G01135B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket  

DRAWER TLV  
• Height 207mm 
• With black door mounted bracket G01135B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04040DTLV A04040TLVL x 1pc  G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 360-368 x 488 x 148 400mm 

A04045DTLV A04045TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 410-418 x 488 x 148 450mm 

A04050DTLV A04050TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 460-468 x 488 x 148 500mm 

A04060DTLV A04060TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 560-568 x 488 x 148 600mm 

A04070DTLV A04070TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 660-668 x 488 x 148 700mm 

A04080DTLV A04080TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 760-768 x 488 x 148 800mm 

A04090DTLV A04090TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 860-868 x 488 x 148 900mm 

A04100DTLV A04100TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 960-968 x 488 x 148 1000mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 

A04240DTLV A04240TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 360-368 x 488 x 207 400mm 

A04245DTLV A04245TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 410-418 x 488 x 207 450mm 

A04250DTLV A04250TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 460-468 x 488 x 207 500mm 

A04260DTLV A04260TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 560-568 x 488 x 207 600mm 

A04270DTLV A04270TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 660-668 x 488 x 207 700mm 

A04280DTLV A04280TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 760-768 x 488 x 207 800mm 

A04290DTLV A04290TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 860-868 x 488 x 207 900mm 

A04300DTLV A04300TLVL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr G01135B x 1pr 960-968 x 488 x 207 1000mm 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 
A09050 A09050L x 1pc      G02471 x 1pr  460-468 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 
A09060 A09060L x 1pc     G02471 x 1pr  560-568 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
A09070 A09070L x 1pc     G02471 x 1pr  660-668 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 
A09080 A09080L x 1pc     G02471 x 1pr  760-768 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
A09090 A09090L x 1pc     G02471 x 1pr  860-868 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
A09100 A09100L x 1pc     G02471 x 1pr  960-968 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
A09050SC A09050L x 1pc      G02471SC x 1pr  460-468 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 
A09060SC A09060L x 1pc     G02471SC x 1pr  560-568 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
A09070SC A09070L x 1pc     G02471SC x 1pr  660-668 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 
A09080SC A09080L x 1pc     G02471SC x 1pr  760-768 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
A09090SC A09090L x 1pc     G02471SC x 1pr  860-868 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
A09100SC A09100L x 1pc     G02471SC x 1pr  960-968 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

BOWL & PLATE DRAWER 
• Height 150mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

PORTABLE PLATE & BOWL RACK 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm  
Material & finish 

Free standing or  
for Drawer 

A04006 327 x 404 x 83 Steel w/ Chrome  From A04050 to A04100 
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METAL PEG 
• Available for most of our wire basket 
• Optional 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(Dia. x L) mm 
Material & finish 

A04001 Ø 22 x 129 Steel w/ Chrome 

BOWL & PLATE DRAWER 
• Height 150mm 
• With door mounted bracket G01135 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 
A09050D A09050L x 1pc  G02471 x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 
A09060D A09060L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
A09070D A09070L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 
A09080D A09080L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
A09090D A09090L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
A09100D A09100L x 1pc G02471 x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
A09050DSC A09050L x 1pc  G02471SC x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 460-468 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 
A09060DSC A09060L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 560-568 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
A09070DSC A09070L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 660-668 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 
A09080DSC A09080L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 760-768 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
A09090DSC A09090L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 860-868 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
A09100DSC A09100L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr  G01135 x 1pr 960-968 x 470 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
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Item No.  
Length 
(mm) 

Extension Material & Finish Function 

G02471 450mm 450mm Zinc color plated 
G02471SC 450mm 450mm Zinc color plated soft-close 

G02471BSC 450mm 450mm  Black color plated soft-close  

SIDE MOUNTED BALL BEARING SLIDE 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  

BOTTOM MOUNTED BALL BEARING SLIDE 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  

Item No.  Length (mm) Extension  Material & Finish Function 

G02470 450mm 450mm Zinc color plated 
G02470SC 450mm 450mm Zinc color plated soft-close 

G02470BSC 450mm 450mm  Black color plated soft-close 
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DOOR PANEL BRACKET, 1 pair 
• For slide G02471, G02471SC, G02471BSC  

G02470, G02470SC, G02470BSC 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm  
Material & Finish 

(Housing)  

G01135 40 x 19 x 135 Steel w/ Silver powder coating  
G01135B 40 x 19 x 135 Steel w/ Black powder coating 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm  
Material & Finish 

(Housing)  

G01375 40 x 19 x 375 Steel w/ Silver powder coating  
G01375B 40 x 19 x 375 Steel w/ Black powder coating 
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DOOR PANEL BRACKET, 1 pair 
• For slide G02471, G02471SC, G02471BSC  

G02470, G02470SC, G02470BSC 

G01135/ B for G02471/ SC/ BSC G01135/ B for G02470/ SC/ BSC 

G01375/ B for G02471/ SC/ BSC G01375/ B for G02470/ SC/ BSC 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B01515SC B61015SC-150 x 1set B08015 x 2pcs  100 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 150mm  
B01520SC B61015SC-150 x 1set B08020 x 2pcs  150 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 200mm  
B01525SC B61015SC-150 x 1set B08025 x 2pcs  200 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 250mm  
B01530SC B61015SC-300 x 1set  B08030 x 2pcs  250 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 300mm  
B01535SC B61015SC-300 x 1set  B08035 x 2pcs  300 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 350mm  
B01540SC B61015SC-300 x 1set   B08040 x 2pcs  350 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm  
B01545SC B61015SC-450 x 1set  B08045 x 2pcs  400 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm  
B01550SC B61015SC-450 x 1set B08050 x 2pcs  450 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm  
B01560SC B61015SC-450 x 1set B08060 x 2pcs  550 x 480 x 638-820 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm  

BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Loading capacity 50kgs  
• With soft-close function  

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Steel with silver color coating 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Internal  

Cabinet Height 
B61015SC-150 100 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015SC-300 250 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015SC-450 400 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 

WIRE BASKET for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Steel with chrome plated 

 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015 100 x 461 x 110 150mm 
B08020 145 x 461 x 110 200mm 
B08025 195 x 461 x 110 250mm 
B08030 245 x 461 x 110 300mm 
B08035 295 x 461 x 110 350mm 
B08040 345 x 461 x 110 400mm 
B08045 395 x 461 x 110 450mm 
B08050 445 x 461 x 110 500mm 
B08060 545 x 461 x 110 600mm 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B01515SB B61015SC-150 x 1set B08015SB x 2pcs  100 x 480 x 638-820 

White chipboard base 
with chrome fence 

150mm  
B01520SB B61015SC-150 x 1set B08020SB x 2pcs  150 x 480 x 638-820 200mm  
B01525SB B61015SC-150 x 1set B08025SB x 2pcs  200 x 480 x 638-820 250mm  
B01530SB B61015SC-300 x 1set B08030SB x 2pcs  250 x 480 x 638-820 300mm  
B01535SB B61015SC-300 x 1set  B08035SB x 2pcs  300 x 480 x 638-820 350mm  
B01540SB B61015SC-300 x 1set   B08040SB x 2pcs  350 x 480 x 638-820 400mm  
B01545SB B61015SC-450 x 1set  B08045SB x 2pcs  400 x 480 x 638-820 450mm  
B01550SB B61015SC-450 x 1set B08050SB x 2pcs  450 x 480 x 638-820 500mm  
B01560SB B61015SC-450 x 1set B08060SB x 2pcs  550 x 480 x 638-820 600mm  

BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Loading capacity 50kgs  
• With soft-close function  

WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• White chipboard base with chrome fence   

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015SB 100 x 442 x 98 150mm 
B08020SB 145 x 442 x 98 200mm 
B08025SB 195 x 442 x 98 250mm 
B08030SB 245 x 442 x 98 300mm 
B08035SB 295 x 442 x 98 350mm 
B08040SB 345 x 442 x 98 400mm 
B08045SB 395 x 442 x 98 450mm 
B08050SB 445 x 442 x 98 500mm 
B08060SB 545 x 442 x 98 600mm 
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ADJUSTABLE FRAME for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Steel with silver color coating 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Internal  

Cabinet Height 
B61015SC-150 100 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015SC-300 250 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015SC-450 400 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B01515LV B61015LV-150 x 1set B08015LV x 2pcs  100 x 480 x 638-820 

Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence 

150mm  
B01520LV B61015LV-150 x 1set B08020LV x 2pcs  150 x 480 x 638-820 200mm  
B01525LV B61015LV-150 x 1set B08025LV x 2pcs  200 x 480 x 638-820 250mm  
B01530LV B61015LV-300 x 1set  B08030LV x 2pcs  250 x 480 x 638-820 300mm  
B01535LV B61015LV-300 x 1set  B08035LV x 2pcs  300 x 480 x 638-820 350mm  
B01540LV B61015LV-300 x 1set   B08040LV x 2pcs  350 x 480 x 638-820 400mm  
B01545LV B61015LV-450 x 1set  B08045LV x 2pcs  400 x 480 x 638-820 450mm  
B01550LV B61015LV-450 x 1set B08050LV x 2pcs  450 x 480 x 638-820 500mm  
B01560LV B61015LV-450 x 1set B08060LV x 2pcs  550 x 480 x 638-820 600mm  

BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Loading capacity 50kgs  
• With soft-close function  

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Steel with lava color coating 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Internal  

Cabinet Height 
B61015LV-150 100 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015LV-300 250 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015LV-450 400 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 

LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Lava chipboard base with lava color fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015LV 100 x 442 x 98 150mm 
B08020LV 145 x 442 x 98 200mm 
B08025LV 195 x 442 x 98 250mm 
B08030LV 245 x 442 x 98 300mm 
B08035LV 295 x 442 x 98 350mm 
B08040LV 345 x 442 x 98 400mm 
B08045LV 395 x 442 x 98 450mm 
B08050LV 445 x 442 x 98 500mm 
B08060LV 545 x 442 x 98 600mm 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B01515TLV B61015LV-150 x 1set B08015TLV x 2pcs  100 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 150mm  
B01520TLV B61015LV-150 x 1set B08020TLV x 2pcs  150 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 200mm  
B01525TLV B61015LV-150 x 1set B08025TLV x 2pcs  200 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 250mm  
B01530TLV B61015LV-300 x 1set  B08030TLV x 2pcs  250 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 300mm  
B01535TLV B61015LV-300 x 1set  B08035TLV x 2pcs  300 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 350mm  
B01540TLV B61015LV-300 x 1set   B08040TLV x 2pcs  350 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 400mm  
B01545TLV B61015LV-450 x 1set  B08045TLV x 2pcs  400 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 450mm  
B01550TLV B61015LV-450 x 1set B08050TLV x 2pcs  450 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 500mm  
B01560TLV B61015LV-450 x 1set B08060TLV x 2pcs  550 x 480 x 638-820 Lava tray basket 600mm  

BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Loading capacity 50kgs  
• With soft-close function  

LAVA TRAY BASKET for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Lava color tray basket  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B08015TLV 100 x 419 x 80 150mm 
B08020TLV 145 x 419 x 80 200mm 
B08025TLV 195 x 419 x 80 250mm 
B08030TLV 245 x 419 x 80 300mm 
B08035TLV 295 x 419 x 80 350mm 
B08040TLV 345 x 419 x 80 400mm 
B08045TLV 395 x 419 x 80 450mm 
B08050TLV 445 x 419 x 80 500mm 
B08060TLV 545 x 419 x 80 600mm 
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ADJUSTABLE FRAME for BASE PULL OUT UNIT 
• Steel with lava color coating 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Internal  

Cabinet Height 
B61015LV-150 100 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015LV-300 250 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
B61015LV-450 400 x 480 x 638-820  638-820mm 
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CLEANING MATERIAL BASKET 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

CLEANING MATERIAL BASKET 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09061 A09061L x 1pc      G02470 x 1pr  240 x 460 x 402 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm 

A09061SC A09061L x 1pc      G02470SC x 1pr  240 x 460 x 402 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09061SB A09061SBL x 1pc  G02470SC x 1pr  194 x 455 x 438 White chipboard base  
with chrome fence   

min. 300mm 
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CLEANING MATERIAL BASKET 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 

CLEANING MATERIAL BASKET 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 

A09061LV 

A09061TLV 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09061LV A09061LVL x 1pc  G02470BSC x 1pr  194 x 455 x 438 Lava chipboard base  
with lava color fence   

min. 300mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09061TLV A09061TLVL x 1pc  G02470BSC x 1pr  194 x 455 x 445 Lava tray basket min. 300mm 
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UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09021 A09021L x 1pc    G02470 x 1pr  350 x 460 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 

A09021SC A09021L x 1pc     G02470SC x 1pr  350 x 460 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 

UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide Door Bracket 

A09021D A09021L x 1pc G02470 x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr  350 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 

A09021DSC A09021L x 1pc  G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr  350 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
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UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09021SB A09021SBL x 1pc  G02470SC x 1pr  
 

334 x 456 x 515   White chipboard base  
  with chrome fence 

min. 400mm 

UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide Door Bracket 

A09021DSB A09021SBL x 1pc  G02470SC x 1pr G01375 x 1pr 334 x 480 x 515 White chipboard 
base with chrome 
fence 

min. 400mm 
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UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 

UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• With black door mounted bracket G01375B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09021LV A09021LVL x 1pc  G02470BSC x 1pr  
 

334 x 456 x 515 Lava chipboard base with 
lava color fence 

min. 400mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide Door Bracket 

A09021DLV A09021LVL x 1pc  G02470BSC x 1pr G01375B x 1pr 334 x 480 x 515 Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence 

min. 400mm 
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UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  

• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A09021TLV A09021TLVL x 1pc  G02470BSC x 1pr  334 x 456 x 500   Lava tray basket min. 400mm 

UTILITY BASKET KIT 
• With black door mounted bracket G01375B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  

• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide Door Bracket 

A09021DTLV A09021TLVL x 1pc  G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 334 x 480 x 515 Lava tray basket min. 400mm 
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SPACE GENIE 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  

(Basket, Slide, Door Bracket) 
Basket w/ Slide  
(W x D x H) mm 

Material & Finish  
(Basket) 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B07315D    B07315L x 1pc, G02470 x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr  110 x 498 x 505 Steel w/ Chrome min. 150mm 

B07315DSC    B07315L x 1pc, G02470SC x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr  110 x 498 x 505 Steel w/ Chrome min. 150mm 

SPACE GENIE 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  

(Basket, Slide, Door Bracket) 
Basket w/ Slide  
(W x D x H) mm 

Material & Finish  
(Basket) 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B07315SB B07315SBL x 1pc, G02470SC x 1pr,  
G01375 x 1pr  

109 x 495 x 525    White chipboard base     
   with chrome fence 

min. 150mm 
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SPACE GENIE 
• With black door mounted bracket G01375B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content  

(Basket , Slide, Door Bracket) 
Basket w/ Slide  
(W x D x H) mm 

Material & Finish  
(Basket) 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B07315TLV B07315TLVL x 1pc, G02470BSC x 1pr, G01375B x 1pr  109 x 495 x 495 Lava tray basket  min. 150mm 

  

SPACE GENIE 

• With black door mounted bracket G01375B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  

(Basket , Slide, Door Bracket) 
Basket w/ Slide  
(W x D x H) mm 

Material & Finish  
(Basket) 

For External  
Cabinet Width 

B07315LV B07315LVL x 1pc, G02470BSC x 1pr, 
G01375B x 1pr  

109 x 495 x 525     Lava chipboard base   
    with lava color fence 

min. 150mm 

TOWEL & BOTTLE RACK 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide Door Bracket 

B07415D B07415L x 1pc  G02470 x 1pr G01375 x 1pr 110 x 505 x 505 Steel w/ Chrome min. 150mm 

B07415DSC B07415L x 1pc  G02470SC x 1pr G01375 x 1pr 110 x 505 x 505 Steel w/ Chrome min. 150mm 
70 



  

   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  B

A
SE  C

A
B

IN
ET  SO

LU
TIO

N
S 

Item No.  
Content Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 
A09120 A09120L x 1pc      G02470 x 1pr  134 x 465 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 200mm 
A09130 A09130L x 1pc      G02470 x 1pr  234 x 465 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm 
A09140 A09140L x 1pc      G02470 x 1pr  334 x 465 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
A09120SC A09120L x 1pc      G02470SC x 1pr  134 x 465 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 200mm 
A09130SC A09130L x 1pc      G02470SC x 1pr  234 x 465 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm 
A09140SC A09140L x 1pc      G02470SC x 1pr  334 x 465 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 

DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 
A09120D A09120L x 1pc    G02470 x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 134 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 200mm 
A09130D A09130L x 1pc    G02470 x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 234 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm 
A09140D A09140L x 1pc    G02470 x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 334 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
A09120DSC A09120L x 1pc    G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 134 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 200mm 
A09130DSC A09130L x 1pc    G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 234 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm 
A09140DSC A09140L x 1pc    G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 334 x 485 x 455 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 

DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket 
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DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 
A09120SB A09120SBL x 1pc G02470SC x 1pr  134 x 456 x 503 

White chipboard base  
with chrome fence 

min. 200mm 
A09130SB A09130SBL x 1pc G02470SC x 1pr  234 x 456 x 503 min. 300mm 
A09140SB A09140SBL x 1pc G02470SC x 1pr  334 x 456 x 503 min. 400mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 
A09120DSB A09120SBL x 1pc G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 134 x 480 x 503  White chipboard   

 base with chrome   
 fence 

min. 200mm 
A09130DSB A09130SBL x 1pc G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 234 x 480 x 503 min. 300mm 
A09140DSB A09140SBL x 1pc G02470SC x 1pr  G01375 x 1pr 334 x 480 x 503 min. 400mm 

DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 
A09120LV A09120LVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  134 x 456 x 503 

Lava chipboard base  
with lava color fence 

min. 200mm 
A09130LV A09130LVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  234 x 456 x 503 min. 300mm 
A09140LV A09140LVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  334 x 456 x 503 min. 400mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 
A09120DLV A09120LVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 134 x 480 x 503  Lava chipboard   

 base with lava  
 color fence 

min. 200mm 
A09130DLV A09130LVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 234 x 480 x 503 min. 300mm 
A09140DLV A09140LVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 334 x 480 x 503 min. 400mm 
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DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 

DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• With black door mounted bracket G01375B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava chipboard base basket 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 
A09120TLV A09120TLVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  134 x 456 x 500 Lava tray basket min. 200mm 
A09130TLV A09130TLVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  234 x 456 x 500 Lava tray basket min. 300mm 
A09140TLV A09140TLVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  334 x 456 x 500 Lava tray basket min. 400mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide Door Bracket 
A09120DTLV A09120TLVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 134 x 480 x 500 Lava tray basket min. 200mm 
A09130DTLV A09130TLVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 234 x 480 x 500 Lava tray basket min. 300mm 
A09140DTLV A09140TLVL x 1pc G02470BSC x 1pr  G01375B x 1pr 334 x 480 x 500 Lava tray basket min. 400mm 
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DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 

DOUBLE TIERS STORAGE KIT 
• With black door mounted bracket G01375B 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• Lava tray basket 
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RECYCLE BIN 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire rack 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Rack Recycle bin Slide 
A09230 A09230L x 1pc Bin-02 x 1pc    G02470 x 1pr 235 x 460 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  
A09230SC A09230L x 1pc Bin-02 x 1pc    G02470SC x 1pr 235 x 460 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  

Item No.  
Content  Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width (Rack, Recycle bin, Slide, Door bracket) 
A09230D A09230L x 1pc, Bin-02 x 1pc,      

G02470 x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr 
235 x 485 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  

A09230DSC A09230L x 1pc, Bin-02 x 1pc,  
G02470SC x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr 

235 x 485 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  

RECYCLE BIN 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire rack 
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RECYCLE BIN 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire rack 
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RECYCLE BIN 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire rack 

Item No.  
Content  Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Rack Recycle bin Slide 
A09240 A09240L x 1pc Bin-02 x 2pcs   G02470 x 1pr 316 x 450 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm  
A09240SC A09240L x 1pc Bin-02 x 2pcs    G02470SC x 1pr 316 x 450 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm  

Item No.  
Content  Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width (Rack, Recycle bin, Slide, Door bracket) 
A09240D A09240L x 1pc, Bin-02 x 2pcs,  

G02470 x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr 
316 x 460 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm  

A09240DSC A09240L x 1pc, Bin-02 x 2pcs,  
G02470SC x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr 

316 x 460 x 490 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm  

76 



   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  B

A
SE  C

A
B

IN
ET  SO

LU
TIO

N
S 

SINGLE WASTE BIN 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width (Rack, Waste bin, Slide, Door bracket) 
A09830D A09830L x 1pc, Bin-01 x 1pc,  

G02470 x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr 
260 x 510 x 440 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  

A09830DSC A09830L x 1pc, Bin-01 x 1pc,  
G02470SC x 1pr, G01375 x 1pr 

260 x 510 x 440 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Rack Waste bin Slide 
A09830 A09830L x 1pc Bin-01 x 1pc    G02470 x 1pr 260 x 495 x 440 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  
A09830SC A09830L x 1pc Bin-01 x 1pc    G02470SC x 1pr 260 x 495 x 440 Steel w/ Chrome min. 300mm  

SINGLE WASTE BIN 
• With door mounted bracket G01375 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function (SC)  
• Chrome wire rack 

77 



  
  

   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  B

A
SE  C

A
B

IN
ET  SO

LU
TIO

N
S 

SWIVEL OUT- WASTE BIN 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Lava wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Frame  Rack  Waste Bin 

B07500LV B67005LV x 1 pc A09840LV x 1pc Bin-01 x 2pcs 351 x 515 x 558 Steel w/ Lava color 450mm  
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

Dia.(B) x H mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For Corner 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B08580 B68058 x 1set B08601 x 4pcs, B08604 x 2pcs Ø 720 x 620-770 Steel w/ Chrome  800mm  
B08600 B68060 x 1set B08601 x 4pcs, B08605 x 2pcs Ø 780 x 620-770 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm  

"FOUNDER" LAZY SUSAN 
• For both pie cut & full round open door 
• Round trip pull out 
• Loading capacity 80kgs   
• Patent No. M318962 

WIRE BASKET for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B08601 480 x 183 x 90 Steel w/ Chrome 
B08604 250 x 665 x 100 Steel w/ Chrome 
B08605 350 x 710 x 100 Steel w/ Chrome 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN, round trip 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B68058 337 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 
B68060  437 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 

B08604 B08605 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

Dia.(B) x H mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For Corner 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B08580SB B68058 x 1set B07020SB x 4pcs, B08604SB x 2pcs Ø 720 x 620-770   White chipboard base  

  with chrome fence 
800mm  

B08600SB B68060 x 1set B07020SB x 4pcs, B08605SB x 2pcs Ø 780 x 620-770 900mm  

WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B07020SB 456 x 110 x 85 White chipboard base with chrome fence  
B08604SB 250 x 672 x 100 White chipboard base with chrome fence  
B08605SB 350 x 705 x 100 White chipboard base with chrome fence  

  

B07020SB 

B08604SB / B08605SB 

"FOUNDER" LAZY SUSAN 
• For both pie cut & full round open door 
• Round trip pull out 
• Loading capacity 80kgs   
• Patent No. M318962 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN, round trip 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B68058 337 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 
B68060  437 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 

80 

B08604SB B08605SB B07020SB 



   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  C

O
R

N
ER

  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B07020LV 456 x 110 x 85 Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 
B08604LV 250 x 672 x 100 Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 
B08605LV 350 x 705 x 100 Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 

  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

Dia.(B) x H mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For Corner 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B08580LV B68058LV x 1set B07020LV x 4pcs, B08604LV x 2pcs Ø 720 x 620-770   Lava chipboard base  

  with lava color fence  
800mm  

B08600LV B68060LV x 1set B07020LV x 4pcs, B08605LV x 2pcs Ø 780 x 620-770 900mm  

B07020LV 

B08604LV / B08605LV 

"FOUNDER" LAZY SUSAN 
• For both pie cut & full round open door 
• Round trip pull out 
• Loading capacity 80kgs   
• Patent No. M318962 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN, round trip 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B68058LV 337 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 
B68060LV  437 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

Dia.(B) x H mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For Corner 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket  
B08580TLV B68058LV x 1set B07020TLV x 4pcs, B08604TLV x 2pcs Ø 720 x 620-770  Lava tray basket 800mm  
B08600TLV B68060LV x 1set B07020TLV x 4pcs, B08605TLV x 2pcs Ø 780 x 620-770  Lava tray basket 900mm  

LAVA TRAY BASKET for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B07020TLV 451 x 110 x 80 Lava tray basket  
B08604TLV 250 x 700 x 80 Lava tray basket  
B08605TLV 350 x 700 x 80 Lava tray basket  

  

B07020TLV 

B08604TLV / B08605TLV 

B 

"FOUNDER" LAZY SUSAN 
• For both pie cut & full round open door 
• Round trip pull out 
• Loading capacity 80kgs   
• Patent No. M318962 

ADJUSTABLE FRAME for FOUNDER LAZY SUSAN, round trip 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B68058LV 337 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 
B68060LV  437 x 610 x 620-770 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening Frame  Basket 
B04640SC B64006SC x 1pc    Door Basket B04320 x 2pcs  

   Inner Basket B04310 x 2pcs 
720 x 525 x 595 Steel w/ Chrome  450mm  

COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 
• Universal for right & left handed hinge or panel door 
• With soft-close function  

WIRE BASKET for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04310 300 x 417 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Inner Basket  
B04320  340 x 437 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Door Basket  

FRAME for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64006SC 615 x 525 x 595 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 

PANEL DOOR 

HINGE DOOR 

             B04310                             B04320                       

83 

B04310 B04320 

B04640SC-LH B04640SC-RH 



   K
ITC

H
EN

   SER
IES  -  C

O
R

N
ER

  C
A

B
IN

ET  SO
LU

TIO
N

S 

WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04310SB 300 x 416 x 85 White chipboard base 
with chrome fence  

Inner Basket  
B04320SB  340 x 436 x 85 Door Basket  

COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 
• Universal for right & left handed hinge or panel door 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening Frame  Basket 
B04640SB B64006SC x 1pc Door Basket  B04320SB x 2pcs  

Inner Basket B04310SB x 2pcs 
720 x 525 x 595   White chipboard base  

  with chrome fence 
450mm  

FRAME for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64006SC 615 x 525 x 595 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 

B04310SB 

B04310SB B04320SB 
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LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04310LV 300 x 416 x 85 Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence  

Inner Basket  
B04320LV  340 x 436 x 85 Door Basket   

COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 
• Universal for right & left handed hinge or panel door 
• With soft-close function  

FRAME for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64006LV 615 x 525 x 595 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 

        B04310LV                                   B04320LV                       

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening Frame  Basket 
B04640LV B64006LV x 1pc Door Basket  B04320LV x 2pcs  

Inner Basket B04310LV x 2pcs 
720 x 525 x 595   Lava chipboard base  

  with lava color fence 
450mm  

85 

PANEL DOOR 

HINGE DOOR 

B04310LV B04320LV 

B04640LV-LH B04640LV-RH 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET  
for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04310TLV 300 x 411 x 80 Lava tray basket Inner Basket  
B04320TLV  340 x 431 x 80 Lava tray basket Door Basket   

COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 
• Universal for right & left handed hinge or panel door 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening Frame  Basket 
B04640TLV B64006LV x 1pc   Door Basket B04320TLV x 2pcs  

  Inner Basket B04310TLV x 2pcs 
720 x 525 x 595 Lava tray basket 

 
450mm  

FRAME for COMPLETE OUT CORNER KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64006LV 615 x 525 x 595 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 

             B04310TLV                             B04320TLV                       
B04310TLV B04320TLV 

PANEL DOOR 

HINGE DOOR 

86 

B04640TLV-LH B04640TLV-RH 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening Frame  Basket 
B04340SC B64003SC x 1pc   Door Basket B04150 x 2pcs  

  Inner Basket B04160 x 2pcs 
860-970 x 500 x 552 Steel w/ Chrome  450mm  

UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 
• For both right & left handed door  
• With soft-close function  

WIRE BASKET for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04150  250 x 437 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Door Basket   
B04160 457 x 388 x 85 Steel w/ Chrome Inner Basket  

FRAME for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64003SC 860-970 x 500 x 552 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 

    B04150                             B04160                       
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B04150 

B04160 

B04340SC-LH B04340SC-RH 

B64003SC-LH 

860-960 

Min. 450 

B04340SC-LH 

860-960 

Min. 450 

B04340SC-RH 
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for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04150SB  250 x 436 x 85 White chipboard base 
with chrome fence  

Door Basket   
B04160SB 456 x 365 x 85 Inner Basket  

  

UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 
• For both right & left handed door  
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening 
B04340SB B64003SC x 1pc 

Door Basket B04150SB x 2pcs  
Inner BasketB04160SB x 2pcs 

860-970 x 500 x 552   White chipboard base  
  with chrome fence 

450mm  

    B04150SB                         B04160SB       

FRAME for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64003SC 860-970 x 500 x 552 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating 

B04160SB 
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B64003SC-LH 

B04150SB 

860-960 

Min. 450 

B04340SB-RH 

B04340SB-LH 

860-960 

Min. 450 

B04340SB-RH B04340SB-LH 
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for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04150LV  250 x 436 x 85 Lava chipboard base  
with lava color fence  

Door Basket   
B04160LV 456 x 365 x 85 Inner Basket      B04150LV                         B04160LV                       

UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 
• For both right & left handed door  
• With soft-close function  

FRAME for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64003LV 860-970 x 500 x 552 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 

89 

B64003LV-LH 

B04340LV-RH B04340LV-LH 

  

B04160LV 

B04150LV 

860-960 

Min. 450 

B04340LV-RH 

B04340LV-LH 

860-960 

Min. 450 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening 
B04340LV 
 

B64003LV x 1pc 
Door Basket B04150LV x 2pcs  
Inner BasketB04160LV x 2pcs 

860-970 x 500 x 552   Lava chipboard base  
  with lava color fence 

450mm  
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UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 
• For both right & left handed door  
• With soft-close function  

FRAME for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish  

B64003LV 860-970 x 500 x 552 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating 

LAVA TRAY BASKET  
for UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish  Position 

B04150TLV  250 x 431 x 80 Lava tray basket Door Basket   
B04160TLV 451 x 365 x 80 Lava tray basket Inner Basket      B04150TLV                         B04160TLV                       

B04150TLV 

B04160TLV 
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B64003LV-LH 

B04340TLV-RH B04340TLV-LH 

860-960 

Min. 450 

B04340TLV-LH 

Item No.  
Content 

(Frame,  Basket) 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Door Opening 
B04340TLV 
 

B64003LV x 1pc 
Door Basket B04150TLV x 2pcs  
Inner BasketB04160TLV x 2pcs 

860-970 x 500 x 552   Lava tray basket 450mm  

B04340TLV-RH 

860-960 

Min. 450 
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SWIVEL OUT CORNER KIT 
• With Soft-close function 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket)  
For External 

Door Opening 
For External 

Cabinet Width 

B08700SC-45LH 745 x 400 x 180   White chipboard base with chrome fence 450mm 900mm 

B08700SC-45RH 745 x 400 x 180   White chipboard base with chrome fence 450mm 900mm 

B08700SC-50LH 860 x 460 x 180  White chipboard base with chrome fence 500mm 1000mm 

B08700SC-50RH 860 x 460 x 180  White chipboard base with chrome fence 500mm 1000mm 

B08700LV-45LH 745 x 400 x 180  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 450mm 900mm 

B08700LV-45RH 745 x 400 x 180  Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 450mm 900mm 

B08700LV-50LH 860 x 460 x 180 Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 500mm 1000mm 

B08700LV-50RH 860 x 460 x 180 Lava chipboard base with lava color fence 500mm 1000mm 

B08700-LH 

B08700SC 

B08700LV 

B08700-45RH 

B08700-50LH B08700-50RH 

B08700-45LH 
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180° SWIVEL BASKET KIT 
 

180° ECONOMIC SWIVEL KIT 
 

    B08100 
    B08110 

Item No.  Content 
Body Size 
(Dia.) mm 

Material & Finish 
(Basket)  

For External 
Door Opening 

B08300 Bracket B08003 x 1set 
Basket B08161 x 2pcs  

Ø 685 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

    B08001 

B08003 

Item No.  Content 
Body Size 

Dia.(B) mm 
Material & Finish 

 (Basket)  
For External  

Door Opening 
B08100 Pole B08001 x 1set, Basket B08175 x 2pcs  Ø 750 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
B08110 Pole B08001 x 1set, Basket B08185 x 2pcs  Ø 850 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

B 

4
9

5
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270° PIE-CUT SWIVEL BASKET KIT 
• Height 635 - 800mm 

Item No.  
Content 

(Pole, Basket) 
Body Size 

Dia.(B) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket)  
For Corner 

Cabinet Width 
B08200 B08002 x 1pc  

B08275 x 2pcs  
Ø 700 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

B08210 B08002 x 1pc 
B08285 x 2pcs  

Ø 820 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

  B08210 

  B08200 

PIE-CUT WHITE SOLID BASE BASKET KIT 
• Height 635 - 800mm 

Item No.  
Content 

(Pole, Basket) 
Body Size 

Dia.(B) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket)  
For Corner 

Cabinet Width 
B08200SB B08002 x 1pc  

B08275SB x 2pcs  
Ø 700   White solid base  

  basket  
800mm 

B08210SB B08002 x 1pc  
B08285SB x 2pcs  

Ø 810   White solid base    
  basket  

900mm 

  B08200SB 

  B08210SB 
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PIE-CUT LAVA SOLID BASE BASKET KIT 
• Height 635 - 800mm 

  B08200LV 

  B08210LV 

Item No.  
Content 

(Pole, Basket) 
Body Size 

Dia.(B) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket)  
For Corner 

Cabinet Width 
B08200LV B08002LV x 1pc  

B08275LV x 2pcs  
Ø 700   Lava solid base  

  basket  
800mm 

B08210LV B08002LV x 1pc  
B08285LV x 2pcs  

Ø 810   Lava solid base    
  basket  

900mm 
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SWIVEL OUT- SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Chrome wire basket / Matte black wire basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520SC B67005SC x 1pc B07020 x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569     Steel w/ Chrome 200mm 
B07530SC B67005SC x 1pc B07030 x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569     Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B07540SC B67005SC x 1pc B07040 x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569     Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 
B07520MB B67005MB x 1pc B07020MB x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569     Steel w/ Matte black 200mm 
B07530MB B67005MB x 1pc B07030MB x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569     Steel w/ Matte black 300mm 
B07540MB B67005MB x 1pc B07040MB x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569     Steel w/ Matte black 400mm 

SWIVEL OUT- SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520SB B67005SC x 1pc B07020SB x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 

     White chipboard base  
     with chrome fence 

200mm 
B07530SB B67005SC x 1pc B07030SB x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 300mm 
B07540SB B67005SC x 1pc B07040SB x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 400mm 

95 
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SWIVEL OUT- SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Lava chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520LV B67005LV x 1pc B07020LV x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 

Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence  

200mm 
B07530LV B67005LV x 1pc B07030LV x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 300mm 
B07540LV B67005LV x 1pc B07040LV x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 400mm 

SWIVEL OUT- SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520TLV B67005LV x 1pc B07020TLV x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 Lava tray basket 200mm 
B07530TLV B67005LV x 1pc B07030TLV x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 Lava tray basket 300mm 
B07540TLV B67005LV x 1pc B07040TLV x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 Lava tray basket 400mm 

96 



SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door 
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function (SC) 
• Chrome wire basket  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07620     B67006 x 1pc B07020 x 4pcs 158 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Chrome 200mm 
B07630     B67006 x 1pc B07030 x 4pcs 248 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B07640     B67006 x 1pc B07040 x 4pcs 348 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 
B07620SC B67006SC x 1pc B07020 x 4pcs 158 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Chrome 200mm 
B07630SC B67006SC x 1pc B07030 x 4pcs 248 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B07640SC B67006SC x 1pc B07040 x 4pcs 348 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

FRAME for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

Function 

B67006 48 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating min. 1070mm 
B67006SC 48 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating min. 1070mm soft-close 

WIRE BASKET for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Steel with chrome plated 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020 110 x 480 x 90 200mm 
B07030 200 x 480 x 90 300mm 
B07040 300 x 480 x 90 400mm 
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Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07620SB B67006SC x 1pc B07020SB x 4pcs 158 x 488 x 1069 

  White chipboard base    
  with chrome fence 

200mm 
B07630SB B67006SC x 1pc B07030SB x 4pcs 248 x 488 x 1069 300mm 
B07640SB B67006SC x 1pc B07040SB x 4pcs 348 x 488 x 1069 400mm 

SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door 
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 
• White chipboard base basket 

WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• White chipboard base with chrome fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020SB 110 x 456 x 85 200mm 
B07030SB 200 x 456 x 85 300mm 
B07040SB 300 x 456 x 85 400mm 

FRAME for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B67006SC 48 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Silver Color Coating min. 1070mm 
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LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Lava chipboard base with lava color fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020LV 110 x 456 x 85 200mm 
B07030LV 200 x 456 x 85 300mm 
B07040LV 300 x 456 x 85 400mm 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07620LV B67006LV x 1pc B07020LV x 4pcs 158 x 488 x 1069 

Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence  

200mm 
B07630LV B67006LV x 1pc B07030LV x 4pcs 248 x 488 x 1069 300mm 
B07640LV B67006LV x 1pc B07040LV x 4pcs 348 x 488 x 1069 400mm 

SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door 
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 
• Lava chipboard base basket 

FRAME for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B67006LV 48 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating min. 1070mm 
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LAVA TRAY BASKET for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020TLV 110 x 451 x 80 200mm 
B07030TLV 200 x 451 x 80 300mm 
B07040TLV 300 x 451 x 80 400mm 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07620TLV B67006LV x 1pc B07020TLV x 4pcs 158 x 488 x 1069 Lava tray basket 200mm 
B07630TLV B67006LV x 1pc B07030TLV x 4pcs 248 x 488 x 1069 Lava tray basket 300mm 
B07640TLV B67006LV x 1pc B07040TLV x 4pcs 348 x 488 x 1069 Lava tray basket 400mm 

SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door 
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 
• Lava tray basket 

FRAME for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B67006LV 48 x 488 x 1069 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating min. 1070mm 
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SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function (SC)  

WIRE BASKET for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Steel with chrome plated 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W(X) x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07015-102 102 x 455 x 85 150mm 
B07020 110 x 480 x 90 200mm 
B07030 200 x 480 x 90 300mm 
B07040 300 x 480 x 90 400mm 
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B07715A/ ASC B07720-30-40/ SC 

FRAME for SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Steel with silver color coating 
• A, ASC - Runner without L-Bracket 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Internal  

Cabinet Height 
B67007A 28 x 488 x 569 min. 570mm 
B67007ASC 28 x 488 x 569 min. 570mm 
B67007 48 x 488 x 569 min. 570mm 
B67007SC 48 x 488 x 569 min. 570mm 

B07015-102 

B07020 / 30 / 40 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07715A B67007A x 1pc  B07015-102 x 2pcs 108 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 150mm 
B07720 B67007 x 1pc B07020 x 2pcs 158 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 200mm 
B07730 B67007 x 1pc B07030 x 2pcs 248 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B07740 B67007 x 1pc B07040 x 2pcs 348 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 
B07715ASC B67007ASC x 1pc  B07015-102 x 2pcs 108 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 150mm 
B07720SC B67007SC x 1pc B07020 x 2pcs 158 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 200mm 
B07730SC B67007SC x 1pc B07030 x 2pcs 248 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B07740SC B67007SC x 1pc B07040 x 2pcs 348 x 488 x 569  Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

B67007A/ ASC B67007/ SC 

B07015-102 

B07020/ 30/ 40 



SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07720SB B67007SC x 1pc B07020SB x 2pcs 158 x 488 x 569  

  White Chipboard Base     
  with Chrome Fence 

200mm 
B07730SB B67007SC x 1pc B07030SB x 2pcs 248 x 488 x 569  300mm 
B07740SB B67007SC x 1pc B07040SB x 2pcs 348 x 488 x 569  400mm 

FRAME for SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B67007SC 48 x 488 x 569 Steel w/ Sliver Color Coating min. 570mm 

WHITE CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• White chipboard base with chrome fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020SB 110 x 456 x 85 200mm 
B07030SB 200 x 456 x 85 300mm 
B07040SB 300 x 456 x 85 400mm 
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SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07720LV B67007LV x 1pc B07020LV x 2pcs 158 x 488 x 569  

Lava chipboard base 
with lava color fence  

200mm 
B07730LV B67007LV x 1pc B07030LV x 2pcs 248 x 488 x 569  300mm 
B07740LV B67007LV x 1pc B07040LV x 2pcs 348 x 488 x 569  400mm 

LAVA CHIPBOARD BASE BASKET  
for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Lava chipboard base with lava color fence  

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020LV 110 x 456 x 85 200mm 
B07030LV 200 x 456 x 85 300mm 
B07040LV 300 x 456 x 85 400mm 

FRAME for SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B67007LV 48 x 488 x 569 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating min. 570mm 
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SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07720TLV B67007LV x 1pc B07020TLV x 2pcs 158 x 488 x 569  Lava tray basket 200mm 
B07730TLV B67007LV x 1pc B07030TLV x 2pcs 248 x 488 x 569  Lava tray basket 300mm 
B07740TLV B67007LV x 1pc B07040TLV x 2pcs 348 x 488 x 569  Lava tray basket 400mm 

LAVA TRAY BASKET for SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• Lava tray basket 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W x D x H (mm) 
For External  

Cabinet Width 
B07020TLV 110 x 451 x 80 200mm 
B07030TLV 200 x 451 x 80 300mm 
B07040TLV 300 x 451 x 80 400mm 

FRAME for SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal  
Cabinet Height 

B67007LV 48 x 488 x 569 Steel w/ Lava Color Coating min. 570mm 
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SWIVEL OUT - BOTTLE RACK 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Door Opening Frame  Rack   

B07546SC B67005SC x 1pc B07046 x 3pcs 230 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm  

SWIVEL BOTTLE RACK 

• With easy-out & soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Rack   

B07548SC S07335SC-1 B07048 x 1pc 238 x 335 x 496 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
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BOTTLE STORAGE KIT 
• Universal right and left 
• Loading capacity 40kgs 
• With soft-close function (SC) 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Rack   
B07746     B67007 x 1pc B07046 x 3pcs 230 x 488 x 570 Steel w/ Chrome min.400mm 
B07746SC     B67007SC x 1pc B07046 x 3pcs 230 x 488 x 570 Steel w/ Chrome min.400mm 

ON-WALL BOTTLE RACK 
• 12 bottles 
• Loading capacity 50kgs 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External 
Cabinet Width 

B07048 190 x 309 x 458 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
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VACUUM CLEANER STORAGE KIT  
• Universal right and left 
• Loading capacity 40kgs 
• With soft-close function (SC) 
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ON-DOOR SPICE RACK 
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

W(X) x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish 

For External 
Cabinet Width 

B06810 225 x 67 x 425 Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B06815 325 x 67 x 425 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 
B06820 375 x 67 x 425 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width (Frame, Rack) 
B07600 Frame B67006 x 1pc + Rack B07602 x 1pc,  

B07603 x 1pc, B07604 x 1pc, B07605 x 1pc,  
B07606 x 1pc 

348 x 483 x 1150 Steel w/ Chrome min.400mm 

B07600SC Frame B67006SC x 1pc + Rack B07602 x 1pc,  
B07603 x 1pc, B07604 x 1pc, B07605 x 1pc,  
B07606 x 1pc 

348 x 483 x 1150 Steel w/ Chrome min.400mm 
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TOWEL RACK 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

K06015 107 x 410 x 39 Steel w/ Chrome 

TOWEL RACK 
• Universal right and left 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External 
Cabinet Width 

B06045C 115 x 470 x 58 Steel w/ Chrome min. 150mm 
B06045SN 115 x 470 x 58 Steel w/ Satin Nickel min. 150mm 
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7 HOOK RAIL 
• Universal right and left 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For External 
Cabinet Width 

B06027 30 x 450 x 53 Steel w/ Chrome min. 100mm 

107 

410 

39 

450 

30 

53  



   K
ITC

H
EN

 SER
IES   

SPICE RACK 
• Chrome wire rack / Matte black wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Rack w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Rack Slide  
SB-045C Rack x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
SB-060C Rack x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

SB-090C Rack x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
SB-045MB Rack x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Matte Black 450mm 
SB-060MB Rack x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Matte Black 600mm 

SB-090MB Rack x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Matte Black 900mm 

SPICE RACK 
• Chrome wire rack / Matte black wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Rack w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
(W x D) inch 

Rack Slide  Internal Size 
SB021814C Rack x 1pc SL310FGx 1pr 455 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
SB022414C Rack x 1pc SL310FGx 1pr 608 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
SB023014C Rack x 1pc SL310FGx 1pr 761 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
SB021814MB Rack x 1pc SL310Bx 1pr 455 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 
SB022414MB Rack x 1pc SL310Bx 1pr 608 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
SB023014MB Rack x 1pc SL310Bx 1pr 761 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 
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BOTTLE RACK 
• Chrome wire rack / Matte black wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Rack w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Rack Slide  
WB-045C Rack x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
WB-060C Rack x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

WB-090C Rack x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
WB-045MB Rack x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Matte Black 450mm 
WB-060MB Rack x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Matte Black 600mm 

WB-090MB Rack x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 460 x 75 Steel w/ Matte Black 900mm 

BOTTLE RACK 
• Chrome wire rack / Matte black wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Rack w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
(W x D) inch 

Rack Slide  Internal Size 
WB021814C Rack x 1pc SL310FGx 1pr 455 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
WB022414C Rack x 1pc SL310FGx 1pr 608 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
WB023014C Rack x 1pc SL310FGx 1pr 761 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
WB021814MB Rack x 1pc SL310Bx 1pr 455 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 
WB022414MB Rack x 1pc SL310Bx 1pr 608 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
WB023014MB Rack x 1pc SL310Bx 1pr 761 x 315 x 68      Steel w/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 
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STORAGE CONTAINER KIT 
• Chrome wire rack / Matte black wire rack 

Item No.  
Content Rack w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
(W x D) inch 

Rack Storage Container Slide Internal Size 
SCR021814C Rack x 1pc  SC-B01 x 2pcs 

SC-B02 x 2pcs 
SC-B03 x 2pcs  

SL310FG x 1pr 457 x 327 x 85   Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 

SCR022414C Rack x 1pc  SC-B01 x 3pcs 
SC-B02 x 3pcs 
SC-B03 x 3pcs  

SL310FG x 1pr 609 x 327 x 85   Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 

SCR023014C Rack x 1pc  SC-B01 x 4pcs 
SC-B02 x 4pcs 
SC-B03 x 4pcs  

SL310FG x 1pr 762 x 327 x 85   Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 

SCR021814MB Rack x 1pc  SC-B01 x 2pcs 
SC-B02 x 2pcs   
SC-B03 x 2pcs  

SL310B x 1pr 457 x 327 x 85   Steel w/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 

SCR022414MB Rack x 1pc SC-B01 x 3pcs 
SC-B02 x 3pcs   
SC-B03 x 3pcs  

SL310B x 1pr 609 x 327 x 85   Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 

SCR023014MB Rack x 1pc  SC-B01 x 4pcs 
SC-B02 x 4pcs   
SC-B03 x 4pcs  

SL310B x 1pr 762 x 327 x 85   Steel w/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 

SCR021814 

SCR022414 SCR023014 
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STORAGE CONTAINER 

SC - B01 SC - B02 SC - B03 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material 

Cap Bottle 
SC - B01        100 x 100 x 98 PP AS 
SC - B02        100 x 100 x 147 PP AS 
SC - B03        100 x 100 x 196 PP AS 
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